1E3U-GL
Photoelectric and ultrasonic label sensors in fork shape housing
E3U-GL
The E3U-GL range of label sensors offers solutions to detect
all standard as well as challenging labels (e.g. transparent la-
bels with metallized parts). Stable operation, where other sen-
sors may require frequent re-teaching, improves the reliability
of the labeling process. Fast and easy set-up reduces the time

manufactured by
2 Label Sensors
Ordering Information
Accessories
Amplifier Unit Connectors (sold separately)
Note: Stickers for Connectors are included as accessories.
Sensor I/O connectors
Note: For the complete list of sensor I/O connectors refer to E26E Accessories datasheet.
Specifications
Note: For full specifications of E3U-GL please refer to datasheet of amplifier E3X-SD.
Sensor type Application Slot width Connection method Order Code
M12 pre-wired System
connector
PNP NPN
Photoelectric Non-transparent labels 5 mm –  – E3U-GL1P 2M*1
*1. E3U-GL_ bundle including E32-EG15R 2M fiber head and E3X-SD amplifier
E3U-GL1N 2M*1
– –  E3U-GL2P*1 E3U-GL2N*1
Ultrasonic All labels 3 mm
 – –
E3U-GLU1
Shape Type Comment Order code